REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

HENDERSON COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
MEETING DATE: 18 FEBRUARY 2015
SUBJECT: TAX COLLECTOR’S REPORT
PRESENTER: TAX COLLECTOR
ATTACHMENTS: YES

SUMMARY OF REQUEST:

The attached report from the office of the Tax Collector is provided for the Board’s information.

BOARD ACTION REQUESTED:
No action required, for information only.

SUGGESTED MOTION:
No action required, for information only.



Office of the Henderson County Tax Collector

200 NORTH GROVE STREET, SUITE 66
HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792
PH: (828) 697-5595 | FAX: (828) 698-6153

Henderson County Board of Commissioners

I Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1

Hendersonville, NC 28792

Thursday, February 05, 2015

Re: Tax Collector’s Report to Commissioners - Meeting Date 18 February 2015

Please find outlined below collections information through 04 February 2015 for the 2014 real and personal property bills
mailed out on 28 August 2014, as well as registered motor vehicles billed and collected by our office. As a point of
reference, we also have included collections information as of the same date last year.

2014 Beginning Charge:
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:

Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:

Percentage Collected:
: 4-Feb-2013

Through

2014 Beginning Charge:
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:

Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:

Percentage Collected:
: 4-Feb-2015

Through

2014 Beginning Charge:
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:

Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:
Percentage Collected:
Through: 4-Feb-2015

$6,649,353.15

$6,618,597.16

$6,237,465.94

Annual Bills GO1 Only:

$59,733,153.63 2013 Beginning Charge:
$167,558.01 Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
($339,548.11) Releases & Refunds:
$59,561,163.53 Net Charge:
$2,913,317.50 Unpaid Taxes:
$56,647,846.03 Amount Collected:

95.11%

Motor Vehicle Bills G01 Only:

$12,046.25 2013 Beginning Charge:
$0.00 Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
($1,099.92) Releases & Refunds:
$10,946.33 Net Charge:
$2,849.47 Unpaid Taxes:
$8,096.86 Amount Collected:
73.97% Percentage Collected:
Through:

Fire Districts All Bills:

2013 Beginning Charge:
$15,420.85
($46.176.84)

Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:

$381,131.22
Amount Collected:

94.24% Percentage Collected:

Respectfully submitted,

Mt

Luke Small
Collections Specialist

Stan C. Duncan
Tax Collector

Percentage Collected:
Through:

Unpaid Taxes:

$58,588,391.50
$279,373.87
(§215,432.16)
$58,652,313.21
$53,281,581.98
$55,370,731.23
94.41%
4-Feb-2014

$2,613,933.98

$1,815.92
($50,791.22)

$2,564,958.68

$497,171.14

$2,067,787.54
80.62%

4-Feb-2014

$6,869,467.65
$45,306.92
($33,638.52)
$6,881,136.05
$481,186.48
$6,399,949.57
93.01%

Through: 4-Feb-2014



